2-kohaline diivan - Penelope

Pikkus

Laius

Korgus

Istme korgus
Istumisstigavus
Funktsioonid
Varv

Kesta varv
Materijal

Jala materjal

Taitmine

SKU

160

92

90

47

Mitte valjatdbmmatav
Hall

Hall

Kootud kangas
Puidust

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag
vedrualusega

12803-1246307

139,00 €



